
 

 

 
              September 2017 

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 

27 28 29 30 31 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 
                October 2017 

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

 
               November 2017 

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

 
               December 2017 

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

 
                 January 2018 

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

 

                February 2018 

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28    

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

                 March 2018 

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 
                    April 2018 

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

 
                    May 2018 

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

 
                   June 2018 

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
 

Summer Lessons: 
 

                   July 2018 

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

 
                  August 2018 

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27* 28 29 30 31  

         *Fall lessons for 2018-19 begin 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
Lesson Day & Time 

 

 

 Teacher 
 
LESSONS BEGIN:    
    Monday, August 28th 
 
OPEN HOUSE: 
   Sat, Sept. 9, 11 am – 1 pm 
 
SCHOOL CLOSED: 
Labor Day 

  Monday, Sept. 4 
 
Thanksgiving Break 
    Wed Nov. 22 – Sun Nov. 26 
 
Holiday Break 
    Sat Dec. 23 – Mon Jan. 1  
 
Presidents Day  
    Monday, Feb. 19 
 
Memorial Day 
    Monday, May 28 
 
Summer Break 
    Mon June 18 – Sat June 30 
 
Independence Day 
    Wednesday, July 4 
 
FALL PRE-REGISTRATION: 
     April 16 – April 28 
 
EVENT DATES: 
 
Halloween Howl 
FSM Recital Room 
     Friday, Oct. 27 
 
Music for Mia 
The Acoustic, Bridgeport 
     Sunday, Nov. 12 
 
Holiday Recital 
Greenfield Hill Cong. Church 
     Friday, Dec. 15 
     
Open Mic Night 
FSM Recital Room 
     Friday, Feb. 9 
    Friday, May 11 
      
Student-Teacher Jam 
Walrus + Carpenter  
     Sunday, March 25 
     
Performance Workshop 
FSM Recital Room 
    Friday, May 4  
      
Annual Spring Recital 
Emmanuel Parish Hall, Weston 
     Saturday, June 16 

   
BRING-A-FRIEND WEEKS: 
     Oct. 9-14 & Mar. 5-10 

 
All dates subject to change. 
 

Please call if you cannot 
attend your lesson: 

(203) 690-1888 

      2017-2018 FSM Calendar 

View this calendar, event info, studio closures & more at www.fairfieldschoolofmusic.org 
 

Follow us on Facebook & Instagram 

 
 

 


